Account # DBA

930003811
930003788
930003797
930003792
930003807
930003793
930003791
930003808
930003813
930003789
930003794
930003801
930003809
930003810
930003798
930003806
930003795
930003799
930003804
930003803
930003790
930003814
930003800
930003802
930003796
930003787
930003805

BRIDAL & ALTERATIONS BY CRISTINA
CARLA SCHEEL

CHRIS O'MALLEY BLDG
CONCLUSIVE CORP

CPL MORTGAGE

DSM

ELDREDGE WOODWORKS

ELLA SIGNS INC

ENRIQUE JIMENEZ PARIAS

FAST SEMICONDUCTOR PACKAGING
GRIMES REMODELLING/HANDYMAN SERVICES
GUERRERO ROOFING

HAPPY FLOW YOGA

JTEKT TOYODA AMERICAS

K&J CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN
KRISTINA ADAMS PHOTOGRAPHY
LARAS AUTOGLASS

NEVES AND COMPANY INC
ORACARE DENTAL

SO CAL CONSTRUCTION

STUNNER CONTRACTORS

SUNNY HILLS ASSOCIATES
SUPERIOR SYSTEMS

TGK CONSULTING

THE COMPLETE LIST HANDYMAN
TSG CONSTRUCTION

UNI-LITE

Expiration date

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
1/31/2019

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2018

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
1/31/2019

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018

Bus address

1350 N KRAEMER BLVD
603 CARNATION DR

7933 SILVERTON AVE #713
9822 SANTIAGO BLVD

513 FORDHAM DR

620 IMPERIAL ST

5723 MARCONI AVE STE C
5849 HAZELBROOK AVE
7942 JABONERIA RD

600 S JEFFERSON ST STE J&K

1750 N WILLOW WOODS DR #C

19770 SMITH RD

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT B
700 RICHFIELD RD

5605 WOODMAN AVE #204

170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #235

817 S LAKEVIEW AVE UNIT C
20 CASTELLANA

724 N ROSE DR

124 W UNION AVE #15
4587 MISSION INN AVE
1999 RITCHEY ST

1860 VISTA DEL LAGO
423 MACKENA PL

1626 TUFFREE BLVD
1320 OMAHA AVE

207 SAN CLEMENTE LN

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4414
SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-6352
VILLA PARK, CA 92867
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5110
LOS ANGELES, CA 90021-1310
CARMICHAEL, CA 95608-4475
LAKEWOOD, CA 90712-1131

BELL GARDENS, CA 90201-5553

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1442
PERRIS, CA 92570-9306
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6760
VAN NUYS, CA 91401-4703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6740
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7520
FULLERTON, CA 92832-1250
RIVERSIDE, CA 92501-3034
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5100
FALLBROOK, CA 92028-1750
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5159
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2429
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3911
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6217

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(714) 713-7902

(858) 488-3998

(714) 337-9621
(213) 613-1302
(818) 219-4225
(562) 732-6077
(323)217-7293

(714) 936-3680
(951) 640-1122
(714) 356-2549
(714) 402-9708
(877) 832-5288
(714)501-3126
(714) 868-2414
(949) 734-9472
(714) 727-3636
(714) 889-8246
(909) 6314355
(714) 259-9999
(760) 731-7179
(562) 8334201
(714) 420-0831
(562) 500-2774
(714) 904-0710



