

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930003811	BRIDAL & ALTERATIONS BY CRISTINA	12/31/2018	1350 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	Active	(714) 713-7902
930003788	CARLA SCHEEL	12/31/2018	603 CARNATION DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4414	Active	
930003797	CHRIS O'MALLEY BLDG	12/31/2018	7933 SILVERTON AVE #713	SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-6352	Active	(858) 488-3998
930003792	CONCLUSIVE CORP	12/31/2018	9822 SANTIAGO BLVD	VILLA PARK, CA 92867	Active	
930003807	CPL MORTGAGE	12/31/2018	513 FORDHAM DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5110	Active	(714) 337-9621
930003793	DSM	12/31/2018	620 IMPERIAL ST	LOS ANGELES, CA 90021-1310	Active	(213) 613-1302
930003791	ELDREDGE WOODWORKS	12/31/2018	5723 MARCONI AVE STE C	CARMICHAEL, CA 95608-4475	Active	(818) 219-4225
930003808	ELLA SIGNS INC	12/31/2018	5849 HAZELBROOK AVE	LAKEWOOD, CA 90712-1131	Active	(562) 732-6077
930003813	ENRIQUE JIMENEZ PARIAS	1/31/2019	7942 JABONERIA RD	BELL GARDENS, CA 90201-5553	Active	(323) 217-7293
930003789	FAST SEMICONDUCTOR PACKAGING	12/31/2018	600 S JEFFERSON ST STE J&K	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600	Active	
930003794	GRIMES REMODELLING/HANDYMAN SERVICES	12/31/2018	1750 N WILLOW WOODS DR #C	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1442	Active	(714) 936-3680
930003801	GUERRERO ROOFING	12/31/2018	19770 SMITH RD	PERRIS, CA 92570-9306	Active	(951) 640-1122
930003809	HAPPY FLOW YOGA	12/31/2018	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	Active	(714) 356-2549
930003810	JTEKT TOYODA AMERICAS	12/31/2018	700 RICHFIELD RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6760	Active	(714) 402-9708
930003798	K&J CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN	12/31/2018	5605 WOODMAN AVE #204	VAN NUYS, CA 91401-4703	Active	(877) 832-5288
930003806	KRISTINA ADAMS PHOTOGRAPHY	12/31/2018	170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #235	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	(714) 501-3126
930003795	LARAS AUTOGLASS	12/31/2018	817 S LAKEVIEW AVE UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6740	Active	(714) 868-2414
930003799	NEVES AND COMPANY INC	12/31/2018	20 CASTELLANA	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630	Active	(949) 734-9472
930003804	ORACARE DENTAL	6/30/2018	724 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7520	Active	(714) 727-3636
930003803	SO CAL CONSTRUCTION	12/31/2018	124 W UNION AVE #15	FULLERTON, CA 92832-1250	Active	(714) 889-8246
930003790	STUNNER CONTRACTORS	12/31/2018	4587 MISSION INN AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92501-3034	Active	(909) 631-4355
930003814	SUNNY HILLS ASSOCIATES	1/31/2019	1999 RITCHEY ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5100	Active	(714) 259-9999
930003800	SUPERIOR SYSTEMS	12/31/2018	1860 VISTA DEL LAGO	FALLBROOK, CA 92028-1750	Active	(760) 731-7179
930003802	TGK CONSULTING	12/31/2018	423 MACKENA PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5159	Active	(562) 833-4201
930003796	THE COMPLETE LIST HANDYMAN	12/31/2018	1626 TUFFREE BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2429	Active	(714) 420-0831
930003787	TSG CONSTRUCTION	12/31/2018	1320 OMAHA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3911	Active	(562) 500-2774
930003805	UNI-LITE	12/31/2018	207 SAN CLEMENTE LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6217	Active	(714) 904-0710